



City of Port St. Lucie
Procurement Management Division
121 SW Port St. Lucie Blvd,, Port St. Lucie, FL 34984

EVALUATION TABULATION

IFB No. 20250187

Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

RESPONSE DEADLINE: August 14, 2025 at 12:00 pm

Report Generated: Thursday, September 11, 2025

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Lakeview Contracting Inc	\$939,554.50
Heavy Civil Inc.	\$1,277,471.60
M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING	\$1,498,423.85
Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	\$2,147,581.00

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2

BID SHEET

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2					Heavy Civil Inc.		Lakeview Contracting Inc		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	101-1A	MOBILIZATION/GENERAL CONDITIONS/BONDS	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
X	101-1B	PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 20250187
Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2					Heavy Civil Inc.		Lakeview Contracting Inc		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
X	104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	4450	LF	\$3.00	\$13,350.00	\$2.50	\$11,125.00	\$3.00	\$13,350.00	\$3.00	\$13,350.00
X	104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	71	LF	\$20.00	\$1,420.00	\$15.00	\$1,065.00	\$60.00	\$4,260.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00
X	104-18	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	14	EA	\$170.00	\$2,380.00	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00
X	110-1	CLEARING & GRUBBING	3.2	AC	\$44,100.00	\$141,120.00	\$7,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$78,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$80,000.00
X	110-4-10A	EXISTING CONCRETE REMOVAL	2704	SY	\$18.00	\$48,672.00	\$5.00	\$13,520.00	\$19.00	\$51,376.00	\$38.00	\$102,752.00
X	110-4-10B	EXISTING BRICK PAVER DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	394	SY	\$12.00	\$4,728.00	\$10.00	\$3,940.00	\$17.00	\$6,698.00	\$25.00	\$9,850.00
X	120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	1878	CY	\$74.27	\$139,479.06	\$5.00	\$9,390.00	\$40.00	\$75,120.00	\$88.00	\$165,264.00
X	120-6	EMBANKMENT	658	CY	\$53.50	\$35,203.00	\$5.00	\$3,290.00	\$50.00	\$32,900.00	\$100.00	\$65,800.00
X	425-1-521	INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE C,<10'	1	EA	\$6,105.00	\$6,105.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00
X	425-1-910	INLETS, CLOSED FLUME	1	EA	\$12,630.00	\$12,630.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
X	425-5	MANHOLE, ADJUST	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
X	430-175-215	PIPE CULVERT,CAP,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 13"x17"S/CD	1439	LF	\$74.36	\$107,004.04	\$82.00	\$117,998.00	\$153.00	\$220,167.00	\$285.00	\$410,115.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 20250187
Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2					Heavy Civil Inc.		Lakeview Contracting Inc		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	430-175-218	PIPE CULVERT, RCP, OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 14"x23"S/CD	134	LF	\$90.00	\$12,060.00	\$124.00	\$16,616.00	\$170.00	\$22,780.00	\$300.00	\$40,200.00
X	430-518-102	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 14"x23", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ELLIPTICAL	2	EA	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
X	514-72	SWALE LINER, BLACK POLY, 1/4 SECTION OF 12" ID PIPE	3197	LF	\$1.50	\$4,795.50	\$8.00	\$25,576.00	\$5.00	\$15,985.00	\$12.00	\$38,364.00
X	520-1-10A	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	85	LF	\$41.00	\$3,485.00	\$52.00	\$4,420.00	\$68.00	\$5,780.00	\$100.00	\$8,500.00
X	520-1-10B	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DROP CURB	41	LF	\$41.00	\$1,681.00	\$46.00	\$1,886.00	\$68.00	\$2,788.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00
X	522-1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK/PADS, 4" THICK	2957	SY	\$39.50	\$116,801.50	\$72.50	\$214,382.50	\$79.50	\$235,081.50	\$124.00	\$366,668.00
X	522-2A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK/PADS, 6" THICK	2564	SY	\$55.75	\$142,943.00	\$83.00	\$212,812.00	\$109.00	\$279,476.00	\$129.00	\$330,756.00
X	522-2B	CONCRETE SIDEWALK/PADS, 6" THICK (SHALLOW PIPE COVER)	346	SY	\$287.00	\$99,302.00	\$118.50	\$41,001.00	\$100.00	\$34,600.00	\$124.00	\$42,904.00
X	527-2	DETECTABLE MAT	189	SF	\$35.00	\$6,615.00	\$53.00	\$10,017.00	\$50.00	\$9,450.00	\$30.00	\$5,670.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 20250187
Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2					Heavy Civil Inc.		Lakeview Contracting Inc		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	10771	SY	\$9.50	\$102,324.50	\$4.00	\$43,084.00	\$9.85	\$106,094.35	\$8.00	\$86,168.00
X	700-1-11A	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (R1-1 STOP)	8	EA	\$875.00	\$7,000.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
X	700-1-11B	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (R2-1 SPEED LIMIT)	1	EA	\$855.00	\$855.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
X	700-1-11C	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, < 12 SF (W3-1 STOP AHEAD)	1	EA	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
X	700-1-600	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	10	EA	\$365.00	\$3,650.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
X	706-1-3	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	28	EA	\$6.00	\$168.00	\$25.00	\$700.00	\$4.75	\$133.00	\$10.00	\$280.00
X	711-11-221	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	700	LF	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.50	\$2,450.00	\$2.40	\$1,680.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
X	711-14-123	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK	698	LF	\$21.00	\$14,658.00	\$4.00	\$2,792.00	\$23.75	\$16,577.50	\$25.00	\$17,450.00
X	711-14-124	THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" STOP BAR	349	LF	\$33.00	\$11,517.00	\$10.00	\$3,490.00	\$47.50	\$16,577.50	\$10.00	\$3,490.00
X	1080-214-00	UTILITY FIXTURE, METER BOX, RELOCATE	9	EA	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 20250187
Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

LAKEHURST DRIVE SIDEWALK PHASE 2					Heavy Civil Inc.		Lakeview Contracting Inc		M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING		Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC	
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
X	1080-215-00A	UTILITY FIXTURE, WATER VALVE, ADJUST	5	EA	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
X	1080-215-00B	UTILITY FIXTURE, FIRE HYDRANT & VALVE, ADJUST	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
X	1080-215-00C	UTILITY FIXTURE, METER BOX, ADJUST	10	EA	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
X	1080-215-00D	UTILITY FIXTURE, SANITARY VALVE, ADJUST	5	EA	\$825.00	\$4,125.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
Total						\$1,277,471.60		\$939,554.50		\$1,498,423.85		\$2,147,581.00

VENDOR QUESTIONNAIRE PASS/FAIL

Question Title	Heavy Civil Inc.	Lakeview Contracting Inc	M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING	Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC
Mandatory Forms				
Contractor's General Information Worksheet	Pass	Pass	Pass	
E-Verify Form	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Non-Collusion Affidavit	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Supplier Location Certification	Pass	Pass	Pass	

EVALUATION TABULATION
 IFB No. 20250187
 Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

Question Title	Heavy Civil Inc.	Lakeview Contracting Inc	M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING	Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC
Trench Safety Act Compliance Statement	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Copy of W-9	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Copy of Certificate of Insurance	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Copy of Licenses or Certifications	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Copy of Bid Bond	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Electronic Confirmation				
Cone of Silence and Communication Document	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Contractor's Code of Ethics	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Drug Free Workplace	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Affidavit of Nongovernment Entity Anti-Human Trafficking Laws	Pass	Pass	Pass	
Vendor Scrutinized Companies List Certification	Pass	Pass	Pass	

EVALUATION TABULATION
IFB No. 20250187
Lakehurst Dr. Sidewalk Project

Question Title	Heavy Civil Inc.	Lakeview Contracting Inc	M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE INC D/B/A ALL COUNTY PAVING	Rogar Management & Consulting of FL, LLC
I certify that I have read, understood, and agreed to the terms outlined in this solicitation, including all Addenda, Notices, and the Question & Answer section. Furthermore, I confirm that I am authorized to submit this response on behalf of my company.	Pass	Pass	Pass	